issued from any agency authorized by Controller of Certifying Authority (CCA), Govt. of 
India and which can be traced up to the chain of trust to the Root Certificate of CCA 
for thefollowing work: 

Brief Scope of Work:   

2.     Deposit of Earnest Money:  2773.00 (INR Two thousand seven hundred and seventy three  
only) as Earnest Money can be deposited online on e-Procurement portal of MCL by following 
mode : 

a) Online fund transfer from Axis Bank.  
b) NEFT from any Scheduled Bank.  

(EMD through NEFT has to be paid strictly as per the challan generated by the respective bidder